Hewlett-Packard
HP Compaq Business Notebook 6820s - Core 2 Duo T7250 / 2 GHz - Centrino Duo - RAM 2 GB - HDD 160 GB - DVD RW (+R double layer) /
DVD-RAM - Mobility Radeon X1350 - WLAN : 802.11a/b/g, Bluetooth 2.0 EDR - Vista Business - 17" Widescreen TFT 1440 x 900 ( WXGA+ )
Product Description HP Compaq Business Notebook 6820s - Core 2 Duo T7250 2 GHz - 17" TFT
Dimensions (WxDxH) 39.6 cm x 28.5 cm x 3.2 cm
Weight 3 kg
Localisation English / United Kingdom
Platform Technology Intel Centrino Duo

Compliant Standards Sound Blaster Pro, High Definition Audio
Audio Input Microphone
Type Keyboard, touchpad
Features Built-in numeric keyboard
Modem Fax / modem - MDC
Max Transfer Rate 56 Kbps
Protocols &amp; Specifications ITU V.21, Bell 212A, ITU V.22, ITU V.22bis, ITU V.29, ITU V.32, ITU V.32bis, ITU V.34, ITU V.17, ITU
V.23, ITU V.27ter, ITU V.8bis, Bell 103J, ITU V.92, ITU T.30, ITU V.250, ITU V.251, ITU V.80
Fax Compatibility G3
Networking Network adapter
Wireless LAN Supported Yes
Data Link Protocol Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11g, Bluetooth 2.0 EDR
Compliant Standards IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11g, Bluetooth 2.0
Expansion Slots Total (Free) 2 ( 0 ) x memory - SO DIMM 200-pin
1 ( 1 ) x ExpressCard/54
Interfaces
1 x battery
3 x Hi-Speed USB - 4 PIN USB Type A
1 x network - Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX - RJ-45
1 x modem - phone line - RJ-11
1 x display / video - VGA - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x microphone - input - mini-phone stereo 3.5 mm
1 x audio - line-out/headphones - mini-phone stereo 3.5 mm
Features Security lock slot (cable lock sold separately)
Compliant Standards CE, CSA, UL, VCCI, BSMI, GOST, EPA Energy Star, GS, SABS, CCC, MIC, FCC, ICES
Power Device External
Voltage Required AC 120/230 V ( 50/60 Hz )
Technology 6-cell Lithium Ion
Installed Qty 1
Capacity 55 Wh
Run Time (Up To) 3 hour(s)
OS Provided Microsoft Windows Vista Business
Intervideo WinDVD, HP ProtectTools Security Manager, HP Client Manager Software (free download), HP
RAM